CDS

1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505

matricola

20048503
20048451
20048592
20048488
20048652
20048554
20048478
20048417
20048377
20048462
20048618
20048499
20048582
20048423
20048460
20048509
20048531
20048507
20048482
20048556
20048427
20048386
20048492
20050318
20048421
20049187
20048407
20048433
20048501
20048441
20048443
20048480
20048525
20048429
20048539
20046412
20048533
20048892
20048505
20048413
20049257
20048581
20048619
20048474
20047814
20048599
20050182

cognome

ABED

ABU AFIFEH
AMER
ANWAR
BARILE
BARJAMAI
BONORA
BORETTI
BOVIO
BUTUCEA
CAKA
CAMPORELLI
CASCIANO
CASTAGNA
CASTELLANO
CATTANEI
CHERCHI
CIRLAN
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
COLOMBO
CREPALDI
DENINNO
DI LIBERTO
DOVERA
ELZAIAT
FANCHINI
FICARELLI
FICARRA
FINETTI
FOGLIO
FONZETTA
FORASTIERO
FORMICA
GALDIOLO
GAY
GNOCCHI
GODI
GUION
HELA
IACOMETTI
INTROINI
IOVINO
KASEM
KDIBA
KODRAZIU
LACCHIA

nome

KARIM ABDELWAHAB RAGAB ABDELWAHAB
MOHAMMED

ALY AMER ALY

ENGI ANWAR MEDHAT
ANGELICA

ERISA

ALEX

MANUELA

VITTORIA

ELENA ANDREEA
ALEXANDRA

SARA

BEATRICE

ALESSIA MARIA
RICCARDO

MARTINA

VITTORIA EMILIA
VALERIA

GIULIA ALESSIA

LUCA

SIMONE

ISABELLA

MICHELA

DALIA

CARLOTTA

SAIF HATEM MOHAMED ATTIA
PAOLO

GIULIA

FRANCESCA
EDOARDO

GIORGIA

ARIANNA GIOVANNA FRANCA
CHIARA

SARA

VITTORIA

GIORGIA

GIULIA

EMMA

GIORGIA

SAMUEL

GAIA

IRENE

RAPHAEL GERD
REHAM MOHAMED RASHAD ZAKY
IMANE

LAURA

GIULIA

TUTOR

COISSON

PANZA



1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505
1505

20048537
20048552
20048513
20048464
20048579
20048468
20048624
20048625
20048401
20050060
20048411
20050178
20048585
20048431
20048622
20048458
20048454
20048790
20048446
20048535
20048527
20048515
20048449
20048392
20048456
20049240
20048627
20048600
20049228
20048400
20048384
20050070
20048382
20048396
20048444
20048523
20048511
20048484
20050313
20050143
20048403
20048610
20048437
20048466
20049258
20049194
20046822
20048425
20048591
20048611

LANDONI
LIMONETT
LONGO
MAGGETTO
MAGNOLINI
MASCALCHIN
MATOUK
MATOUK
MAZZOLA
MENNIELLO
MIKAEEL
NARDI
NDREU
NEGRO
NOVA
OSCULAT
OTTONE
PARMIGIANI
PATTI

PELA
PENNA
PIANCA
PIATTO
PICCARDO
PRANDI
PROSPERI
RANDO
REGUIG
REGUIG
RIGALLO
RISICO
RIVAROLI
ROSSI
ROVELLI
RUSSO
SABATTINI
SAVOINO
SCANDIUZZI
SCHIAVIO
SIDDI
SIGNORELLI
SOTTINI
SOUMIR
STASI
STRIGLIA
TASKIRAN
TERRENGHI
TOMASELLI
TURCATO
TUROLLA

SILVIA IRLANDA
MICHELLE

LUCA

CRISTINA

GIADA

SARA

MARIAM MOSTAFA MAHMOUD
MARWA MOSTAFA MAHMOUD
SARA

JONATHAN ALEXANDER
ILARIA

VIRGINIA

DENADA

CLAUDIO

MARCO

ALESSIA

GIULIA

ALICE

MARTINA

GUGLIELMO

ALESSIA

CAMILLA

PIETRO

FRANCESCO FALLARINI
MARICA

SOFIA

GIULIA

MALAK

MOUNA

VITTORIA

GIADA

SOFIA

MARTINA CHIAZZA
BENEDETTA

SIMONE

ANNACHIARA
ALBERTO

AGATA

GAIA

GIADA

GAIA

GABRIEL

IKRAM

MARIA PAOLA

MARTA

BERFIN

DAVIDE

BEATRICE

GIADA

GIORGIA






